

CC no. 05/2019
CBI Vs. Brij Bhan Singh and Ors.
RC no. 18 (E)/2013/CBI/EOU-IV/EO-II/ND
CNR no. DLCT 11-000901-2019

05.05.2021

Pursuant to the orders of Hon'ble High Court bearing No. 256/RG(DHC)/2021 dated 08.04.2021, followed by order No. 2/RG/DHC/2021 dated 19.04.2021 and Order No. 5/RG/DHC/2021 dated 23.04.2021, the present case stands adjourned en bloc, for purpose fixed/PE, to 04.06.2021.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI)-02
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/05.05.2021